|
x_*_D_480001_08460_10B1 MODEL _1_PAGE 1.-3/23/04 4:32:37 AM

- 6385 - 635~ _
. 3385 300 _
. 85 _ 2535 _ 2415 L %B5 - e | 30 165
230 _
|
7 ! ]
D @&\\ NN / I I
®- ] I\ ' - DN ©
I /N , BNZA /’/ — @
(2)- AN | ’ —
] : ~ I
— N I 7 (13
— 7ZB @ gioco minimo 0,11 mm < S y,
\ 7*: ® gioco massimo 0,3 mm }77/ & .. Yo, Yy
@\ ~_ % i MIN/MAX CLEARANCE ; % @ S i,
—— N ™~ A i %\ %sin
o= AR | | | % 2. (8>
1 i i £
— \\ | !
\\ | i
N . L
NN A , ~ WORKING
e ‘ ’ 'L GEAR—-MOTOR PINION
™~ o - - _ - _ _ _ _ 1 _ _ - - _ _ - o _ _ - ] -
S| - - S 1, h UNI 6604-69 / DIN 6885
N N . \
N % 7
AN , |
—] 1S CARTER
\ 7 2 (2120 pssmee
S 7 . 7
z z
4\ ¢
NON SERRARE I GRANO
Z§ | %Z SU QUESTO SUPPORTO
— | —] VA_..
N gé DO NOT TIGHT
§ ) \ GRUB ON SUPPORT WORK'NG
80 N \
- - N N > VALVE PINION
AN\ - NN\ ' 1 UNI 660469 / DIN 6885
' Ref. 4.1.1/4.1.2
N TOTAL WEIGHT = 150 Kg. o
| N° 3 GROUPS FOR EAF GEAR-MOTOR | ROTARY
| ) [RHETTA D SEGNALAZIONE ’ e e-ar | IN° 3 GROUPS FOR AOD ROTARY VALVE | VALVE | CAPACITY
SIGNALLING OF DATA o 0 _ o o 3
TARGA DATI / |\ SER Al_ N 201 13—ROT_O1“06 49 gm/1 20 g”’l/] 14 m/h
368~ 21 teuare oF oam !
_ 20 i e e e | | P | [ ] I
CARTER PER FINECORSA DWG. 60—1087 SEDIA MOTORIDUTTORE DWe. 61-1090
5 50, 0
- . S R na— = - Fori 12 19 [carwG For LT SHITCH 1| Fe0B | 1) T 9 |G woroR PLITE | feR05 neoon
Holes #12 CROCIERA PER FINECORSA . DWG. 60~1076 VITE M12x40 + RONDELLA ELASTICA 013 UNI 5737
16 eross For LMIT SWITCH 1| feJ60B ’ ’ 8 [SCREW Wizxd0 + WASHER 913 818 | &8 UM 1751
B | 17 FINECORSA TIPO: XS1-M30MA250 TELEMECANIQUE 7 SUPPORTO , s S|koro
' 7 LIMIT SWITCH TYPE: XS1-M30MA250 ’ 110 Vac SUPPORT ' UCFC 207
H—-—- {p—- } - -—-—-— . VITE M16x25 | - UNI 5737 ANELLO DI TENUTA GOMMA DALMAR
i ! 16 Yscrew roxs 4 6. 8 O TrackinG RING 4 | RUBBER JFAN 304
! | ‘ ! ELECTRICAL 15 MOTORIDUTIORE TIPO: Z38-W1P4/0.66kH—499/1'| 20 50| 60V / 6otz 5 VITE M12x25 + RONDELLA ELASTICA 213 N UNI 5737
230 _ STANDARDS NEMA GEAR MOTOR f - FLENDER - SCREW M12x25 + WASHER 813 o UNI 1751 CEIVED
! ! = BULLONE M8x40 ‘ ‘ UNI 5727 CHIAVETTA 10x8 Lg.80 ) UNI 6604
| 14 Tgorr wewdo i ¢ 8.6 4 ey 108 Lg80 ! ¢4
. _ 1 _ | “ 3 g:glrﬁg 1 | ke 308 , |owe. 601104 3 ﬁg{?g&; (\)/;\égom | 08 3 15|PHe. 60-101 »
— i (‘3_ . - | FEB 12
—'7 @ \ 19 CATENA Passo 5/8” WHIT FALSE LINK AND 9 FLANGIA VALVOLA , 5 % 5 1o|0WG. 60-100
| o 0 CHAIN 5/8" ' ! CONNECTION ON LINK VALVE FLANGE ' e Siaioss
_ | ' o . = 11 PIGNONE VALVOLA 7=37 Passo 5/8” | 5 5 DIN 8187-S 1 CORPO VALVOLA , c % 5 5 DWG. 60-10021730n
AE SN N g . - I IR | | B SRR A ooy M | SR B VALVE PINION 7=37 5/8” VALVE BODY '
1 |_l_ I o POS. DESCRIZIONE Q.TA MATERIALE UNI;.ESTOOTALE NOTE POS. DESCRIZIONE Q.TA MATERIALE UNI—:;.ESTOOTALE NOTE s — .
— 3 UNIT | TOTAL UNIT | TOTAL | \
H} [ POS. DESCRIPTION Q.TY MATEII?IAL WEIGHT NOTES POS. DESCRIPTION Q.TY MATERIAL WEIGHT NOTES AS BUILT
. _ {‘} ¢ |
i . i @EMS
1
! ! > Ul 2 JuL/02 D M A
7 - éESNBERIA-[ REVISION 1 T, 22.08.00 E G
! 02 | Emissione findle 77-08-2000 | RPIROLA__| _APIROLA RP 08. SMS DEMAG INC.
‘ ' 01 | Agqgiornato _come richiesto da_cliente 16-08-2000 | _S. Clini S Clini |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 0 s0~-3C | 16.08 00 PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA
& f]_\ 1 00 | Emissione 28-07-2000 | R.PIROLA A.PIROLA DESCRIPTION REV  |gy~&P| DATE AOD & EAF DEDUSTING PLANT
A ] T\ - . 1/ - n - W/ - - - r.' — REV. MODIFICA /uODIFY DATA /DATE DIS/DWG APPR /AFFD DESIGNED | S.Clini [06—00 ROTARY VALVE RV-110
WING AND DESIGN ARE THE PROPERTY . .
/l\r/ i i A JOE 0 /I orT::isDnRéuAGGmc.D THEY AR}E SJ:MIHED on me  |DRAWN | S.Clini |06—00 ASSEMBLY
/\,/” ! TEC OAER ) . _ 12-06-2000 S Clini g:”g?;l’gnﬂ:fw?&“:: ::JOL:ROT B(ERREEESDUCED CHECKED| S.Clini [06—00 BAG HOUSE
e CHECK THE DIMENSIONS t q SRL —Tecnologie Ecologiche Aerauliche~  1or=c— T mmovio /@0 |  FOR FURNSHING INFORMATION T0 RS OR APPROVED| BY | DATE NORTH AMERICAN STAINLESS
20060 GESSATE (M) — VIALE ITALIA, 68 - TEL(02) 95780600-95382351 19 S Cln FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE DETRIMENTAL TO THE SUPERV
FOR DIMENSIONS WITHOUT PARTICULAR INDICATION ' e NTERESTS OF SHS DEUAG NG S NG GHENT, KENTUCKY
APPLY TOLLERANCE ACCORDING ISO 2768/1 WITH SMS B DEMAG 2_01 13_l UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCES AS FOLLOWS SCALE 0 DRAWING NO. REV
0UGH CLASSSEE I0-STD-005 ASSIEME RV-110 ESECUZIONE MOTORIZZATA  [wsmevzm i maaew |17 — & | D—480001—08460.10 |2
MUST NOT BE ADDED THE TOLERANCES OF ROTARY VALVE ASSEMBLY RV-110 71-11825
CONSECUTVE DIVENSIONS ON OVERALL DIMENSIONS | | mrm et st s e e i 8t 2 e e o o e et




